
BISTRO MENU
Reflections

ENTRÉES/STARTERS

PETITE MEALS

BURGERS

BOWL OF STEAKHOUSE CHIPS

BEEF BURGER

THE STEAK SANDWICH

VEGETARIAN BURGER

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

CRISPY FISH TACO (3)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

PULLED BEEF NACHOS

BATTERED SNAPPER FILLETS

STICKY PORK BELLY BITES

Housemade Beef Patty, Lettuce, Beetroot,	
Cheese, Tomato with Smokey BBQ Sauce

Scotch Fillet with Caramelised Onion,Bacon, Egg, 
Lettuce, Beetroot, Tomato with Mustard Aioli

Veggy Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot,
Onion, Tomato Relish

Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Tomato with Aioli

with Pico Mix

with Chips & Salad

with Guacamole, Sour Cream & Salsa

with Chips & Salad

with Salad

M

M

M

NM

NM

NM

$7

$20

$25

$20

$22

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$16

$9

BRUSHETTA
with Balsamic Glaze

$13 $15

SEASONED WEDGES
with Sweet Chili Sauce & Sour Cream

$9 $11

GARLIC BREAD $7.50 $8.50

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS
with Jasmine Rice

$17 $19

SUE’S FAMOUS PRAWN COCKTAIL
with Lemon & Tartare Sauce

$14 $16

$22

$27

$22

$24

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$18

PASTA
CARBONARA

ASIAN STYLE GARLIC CHILI
PRAWN STIR FRY

PRIMAVERA (V)
Add Chicken $5.00

Add Chicken or Prawns - $5

M NM
$20

$22

$20

$22

$24

$22



FROM THE GRILL

MAINS

250G SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)

300G SCOTCH FILLET STEAK (GF)

CRISPY SKIN ATLANTIC
SALMON (GF)

GRILLED SKIN ON
BARRAMUNDI (GF)

with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

with Mash & Greens topped
with Mango Salsa

BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

PRAWN CUTLETS (6)

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2)

REFLECTIONS CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

½ HICKORY SMOKED PORK RIBS

FULL HICKORY SMOKED PORK RIBS

SAUCES - Mushroom, Dianne, Bearnaise, 
Peppercorn, Gravy, Creamy Garlic (gf)

SACHETS
TOPPERS

Parmi
Creamy Garlic Prawns

Bacon

with Lemon & Tartare Sauce

with Jasmine Rice

with Lemon & Tartare Sauce

with Mash, Broccolini & Gravy

with Chips & Salad or Vegetables
Parmi Upgrade - *Add $5

with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

M

M

NM

NM

$21

$28

$35

$25

$27

$22

$20

$26

$22

$22

$33

$4

$.40

$23

$30

$37

$27

$29

$24

$22

$28

$25

$24

$36

$5

$.40

$7
$5
$6

SAUCES M NM

SALADS
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
THAI BEEF SALAD
CHAR GRILLED CORN SALAD (V)
Add Chicken - $5

M NM
$22
$22
$20

$24
$24
$22



KIDS BANGERS & MASH

KIDS CHEESEBURGERS

MINI HOT DOGS (3)

LOADED FRIES

DINO NUGGETS

FISH BITES

KIDS ICE CREAMS

KIDS CARBONARA

HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA

KIDS MILKSHAKE

BABY CHINO

KIDS COMBO DEAL

with Gravy

with Chips

with Chips & Sauce

Bacon, Melted Cheese, Sauce

1x Kids Menu Item, 1x Kids Pop Top Juice,
1x Kids Ice Cream

with Chips

with Chips

Topping & Sprinkles

M NM
$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$4

$14

$14

$5

$3

$20

KIDSMenu

Please note that this menu is for children aged 12 and under.



ICE CHOCOLATE
ICE COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

CUP
MUG

COFFEE SYRUPS

MILK SHAKES

SOY MILK, ALMOND MILK,
LACTOSE FREE

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Chocolate
Strawberry, Lime

M NM

$7.50

$5
$5.50

$.50 $.50

$6.50

$1 $1

$8.50

$5.50
$6

$7.50

Reflections
COFFEE SHOPBISTRO

by
SELECTION OF CAKES, PIES,
TARTS & SLICES
All Served with Whipped Cream
*Add Ice Cream M - $.50 • NM - $.60

M NM
$9 $11

HOMEMADENada


