Wauchope RSL Club

## Reflections BISTROMENU ENTRÉES/STARTERS MINI

<b>BOWL OF STEAKHOUSE CHIPS</b>	<b>\$7</b>	\$9
GARLIC BREAD	\$7.50	\$8.50
BRUSHETTA with Balsamic Glaze	\$13	\$15
SEASONED WEDGES with Sweet Chili Sauce & Sour Cream	<b>\$9</b>	\$11
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS with Jasmine Rice	\$17	\$19
SUE'S FAMOUS PRAWN COCKTAIL with Lemon & Tartare Sauce	\$14	\$16

PETITE MEALS	M	NM
<b>CRISPY FISH TACO (3)</b> with Pico Mix	\$17	\$19
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	\$17	\$19
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with Chips & Salad	\$17	\$19
<b>PULLED BEEF NACHOS</b> with Guacamole, Sour Cream & Salsa	\$17	\$19
BATTERED SNAPPER FILLETS with Chips & Salad	\$17	\$19
STICKY PORK BELLY BITES with Salad	\$16	\$18

## BURGERS

65	<b>BEEF BURGER</b> Housemade Beef Patty, Lettuce, Beetroot, Cheese, Tomato with Smokey BBQ Sauce	\$20	\$22
4	<b>SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER</b> Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Tomato with Aioli	\$22	\$24
	<b>THE STEAK SANDWICH</b> Scotch Fillet with Caramelised Onion,Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Beetroot, Tomato with Mustard Aioli	\$25	\$27
	<b>VEGETARIAN BURGER</b> Veggy Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Onion, Tomato Relish	\$20	\$22
	PASTA	Μ	NM
	<b>CARBONARA</b> Add Chicken \$5.00	\$20	\$22

PRIMAVERA (V) Add Chicken or Prawns - \$5	\$20	\$22
ASIAN STYLE GARLIC CHILI PRAWN STIR FRY	\$22	\$24

S	A	A	D
	-		

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$22	\$24
THAI BEEF SALAD	\$22	\$24
CHAR GRILLED CORN SALAD (V) Add Chicken - \$5	\$20	\$22

NM

Μ

FROM THE GRILL	M	NM
<b>250G SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)</b> with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$28	\$30
<b>300G SCOTCH FILLET STEAK (GF)</b> with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$35	\$37
<b>CRISPY SKIN ATLANTIC</b> <b>SALMON (GF)</b> with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$25	\$27
<b>GRILLED SKIN ON BARRAMUNDI (GF)</b> with Mash & Greens topped with Mango Salsa	\$27	\$29

## SAUCES

<b>SAUCES</b> - Mushroom, Dianne, Bearnaise, Peppercorn, Gravy, Creamy Garlic (gf)	\$4	\$5
SACHETS	\$.40	\$.40
TOPPERS		
Creamy Garlic Prawns		\$7
Parmi		\$5
Bacon		\$6

## MAINS

ĥ

MAINS	Μ	NM
BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS with Lemon & Tartare Sauce	\$21	\$23
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS with Jasmine Rice	\$22	\$24
PRAWN CUTLETS (6) with Lemon & Tartare Sauce	\$20	\$22
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2) with Mash, Broccolini & Gravy	\$26	\$28
<b>REFLECTIONS CHICKEN SCHNITZEL</b> with Chips & Salad or Vegetables Parmi Upgrade - *Add \$5	\$22	\$25
1/2 HICKORY SMOKED PORK RIBS with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$22	\$24
FULL HICKORY SMOKED PORK RIBS with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$33	\$36





	KIDS BANGERS & MASH with Gravy	\$12	\$14
	KIDS CHEESEBURGERS with Chips	\$12	\$14
	MINI HOT DOGS (3) with Chips & Sauce	\$12	\$14
	KIDS CARBONARA	\$12	\$14
	<b>LOADED FRIES</b> Bacon, Melted Cheese, Sauce	\$12	\$14
	DINO NUGGETS with Chips	\$12	\$14
	FISH BITES with Chips	\$12	\$14
	HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$12	\$14
•	<b>KIDS COMBO DEAL</b> 1x Kids Menu Item, 1x Kids Pop Top Juice, 1x Kids Ice Cream		\$20
	KIDS MILKSHAKE		\$5
	BABY CHINO		\$3
	KIDS ICE CREAMS Topping & Sprinkles		\$4

Please note that this menu is for children aged 12 and under.



	5121	KU	COFFEE	SHO	P
				Μ	M
	CAPPUCCINO		CUP	\$5	\$5.50
	FLAT WHITE		MUG	\$5.50	\$6
	LATTE				
	CHAI LATTE				
	HOT CHOCOL	ATE			
	<b>COFFEE SYRU</b> Vanilla, Caramel, H	•		\$.50	\$.50
	SOY MILK, ALI LACTOSE FREI		Κ,	\$1	\$1
	MILK SHAKES Vanilla, Caramel, Ba Strawberry, Lime	anana, Chocola	ate	\$6.50	\$7.50
6	ICE CHOCOLA	TE		\$7.50	\$8.50

effections

**HOMEMADE M** SELECTION OF CAKES, PIES, \$9

**TARTS & SLICES** All Served with Whipped Cream \*Add Ice Cream M - \$.50 • NM - \$.60

ICE COFFEE

9 \$11